Parks P
T P 2

RETURN BIDS TO: Tg'le'sulsit bilization — Mount Date
RETOURNER LES SOUMISSIONS A: ope Stabilization —Moun
Revelstoke and Glacier National July 4, 2013

Parks Canada Agency/WNSC Parks
Contracts/ Procurement Services
Suite 1300 — 635 8 Ave SW Solicitation No. - No. de Amendment No. — No modif.
Calgary, AB T2P 3M3 I'invitation 02

5P420-13-5054/A

GETS Reference No. — No de reference de SEAG
SOLICITATION AMENDMENT

MODIFICATION DE L’'INVITATION Solicitation Closes Time Zone

. ) L'invitation prend fin — Fuseau horaire -
The referenced document is hereby revised;
unless otherwise indicated, all other terms and at—a 02:00 PM _ _ _
conditions of the Solicitation remain the same on—le 2013-07-17 Mountain Daylight Time (MDT)

Ce document est par la présente revise; sauf
indication contraire, les modalités de l'invitation F.O.B. - F.A.B.
demeurent les mémes.

Address Inquiries to: - Adresser toute demande de
renseignements a:

Comments - Commentaries

Billy Dixon
Telephone No. - No de Fax No. — No de FAX:
téléphone
(403) 292-4475
Vendor/Firm Name and Address (403) 292-4456

Raison sociale et adresse du

. Destination of Goods, Services, and Construction:
fournisseur/de I=entrepreneur

Destinations des biens, services et construction:

Mount Revelstoke and Glacier National Parks

Issuing Office - Bureau de distribution

Vendor/Firm Name and Address

Parks Canada Agency Raison sociale et adresse du fournisseur/de |=entrepreneur
Western and Northern Service Centre
Suite 1300 — 635 8 Ave SW

Calgary, AB T2P 3M3

Name and title of person authorized to sign on behalf of the
Vendor/Firm

Nom et titre de la personne autorisée a signer au nom du
fournisseur/ de I'entrepreneur

Signature Date

Canada



Solicitation No. — No de I’invitation Amd. No — No de la modif.
5P420-13-5054/A 02

This solicitation amendment number two (02) is issued to extend the closing date of the solicitation,
and answer questions received during the solicitation process.;
Closing Date

The closing date for this tender (5P420-13-5054/A) has been extended from July 9, 2013 to July 17, 2013.
Closing time is 2:00pm MT.

Questions and Answers

Q1. In the contract, it refers to a photo 30.861x. There is no photo to be found with this refrence number.
Could you please add this photo to the documents?

A1l. The reference to this photo is erroneous in this project and is therefore deleted.

All other Terms and Conditions remain unchanged



